
Terrain: 1. Mostly flat; Mileage: 40 Terrain: 1. Mostly flat; Mileage: 40

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 R Grove 0.4 0.0 R Grove 0.4

0.4 L Healdsburg Avenue 0.0 0.4 L Healdsburg Avenue 0.0

0.5 R Traffic Circle > Mill (East) 0.1 0.5 R Traffic Circle > Mill (East) 0.1

0.6 R East Street 0.0 0.6 R East Street 0.0

0.6 L Haydon Street 0.1 0.6 L Haydon Street 0.1

0.7 R Fitch Street 0.4 0.7 R Fitch Street 0.4

1.0 R Front Street 0.2 1.0 R Front Street 0.2

1.2 L Healdsburg Avenue 3.6 1.2 L Healdsburg Avenue 3.6

4.8 R Starr Road 4.4 4.8 R Starr Road 4.4

9.2 R Mark West Station Road 1.4 9.2 R Mark West Station Road 1.4

10.6 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1 10.6 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.1

10.8 L Eastside Road 1.2 10.8 L Eastside Road 1.2

12.0 R Wohler Road 1.1 12.0 R Wohler Road 1.1

13.0 R Westside Road 8.7 13.0 R Westside Road 8.7

21.7 L West Dry Creek Road 8.8 21.7 L West Dry Creek Road 8.8

30.4 R Yoakim Bridge Road 0.6 30.4 R Yoakim Bridge Road 0.6

31.1 R Dry Creek Road 7.2 31.1 R Dry Creek Road 7.2

38.2 R Kinley Drive 1.5 38.2 R Kinley Drive 1.5

39.7 L Westside Road 0.2 39.7 L Westside Road 0.2

39.9 L Safeway Lot 0.1 39.9 L Safeway Lot 0.1

40.0 L Vine Street 0.3 40.0 L Vine Street 0.3

40.3 E End of route 40.3 E End of route

Harry Williamson (423)322-4151 Harry Williamson (423)322-4151

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28966869 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/28966869

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall 

 Healdsburg, Windsor, Westside Rd.  Healdsburg, Windsor, Westside Rd.

Healdsburg City Hall 
401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448


